
LOT 4 BLOCK B FOREST COUNTRY 3RD

DC 1407-2099, WD 1407-2102, WD 1

NICKELSON MICHAEL
220 SW LOBLOLLY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03000-124

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/11/2024 HC 0.73 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

349,652
3,420
35,000

388,072
70,426

317,646
HX HB 50,722

266,924
388,072

0

391,604

1491/2141 5/31/2023 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NICKELSON DALE

NICKELSON MICHAEL

1428/106 1/11/2021 WD Q V 01 19,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COON ROBERT M & KIMBE

NICKELSON DALE
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LAND:1:1: 0.73 AC.

000048166 New Residential C 352,000 09/18/2023

2025HX Base Yr

220 SW LOBLOLLY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,712 116.2770 130.23 353,184 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2299

BAS 2,299 100 2025 2,299 296,405

FGR 555 55 2025 305 39,323

FOP 36 30 2025 11 1,419

FOP 324 30 2025 97 12,506

3,214 2,712 349,652

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=80,9] W22 S20 W27 N12 W20 S32 E7 S12 E12 N2
E8 S2 E21 N22 E12 N3 E9 N27 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=31,17] E27 S12 W27 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=30,59] S2 W1 S2 E10 N2 W1 N2 W8 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=71,36] S3 W12 S24 E5 S2 E12 N2 E4 N27 W9 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,140.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,420

3,420

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1160.00 200.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


